Karta katalogowa

tuk odptywowy 90°
nr wzoru 7985.47V

nr kat. 667 382

Witasciwosci

Srednica nominalna 1
Srednica nominalna 2
Dtugosé

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

aaec69bf62a0ac3a8132e0fc5ab94705f5f7f967

DN1
DN2

materiat

79,15 g
1243,2 cm?®

40
40
245

tworzywo sztuczne
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